
末
広

四
丁

目

弘
前

水
産

地
方

卸
売

市
場

28

27.6

27.4

高田二丁目

豊田三丁目

末広二丁目

末広一丁目

豊田二丁目

高田一丁目

ふ
る

さ
と

橋

東部学校給食センター

ニトリ

弘前統計情報センター

豊田保育所

弘前リカバリーセンター

総合地方卸売市場弘果弘前中央青果

県
営

住
宅

城
東

団
地

ＮＴＴ城東交換所

高田集会所

腰巻川

公園

運動公園

28.5

29.3

29.6

28.6

28.4

33.8

30.5

32.1

30.9

30.3

29.4

31

27.8

32.5

29.4

31.4

31.2

28.9

29.3

32.2

28.2

32.9

29.4

33.5

27.9

27.5

28.7

28.2

田園四丁目末広四丁目

福田三丁目

田園五丁目

田園一丁目

堀 合

福 岡

福栄橋

福田町会集会所

Ｊ
Ａ

つ
が

る
弘

前

福村小学校

労
働

基
準

協
会

弘
前

地
区

境
関

川

27.1

24.3

26.5

27.5

27.1

25.0

24.6

27.0

26.4

26.6

27.4

27.0

27.3

25.9

27.6

25.2

27.0

25.8

27.3
27.2

25.1

27.0

27.2

26

25

27.4

26.1
27.0

27.2

27.1

27.2

S

S

平
川

市

弘 前 市

福田三丁目 福田一丁目

田園二丁目

福田二丁目

早稲田一丁目

早稲田二丁目

早稲田三丁目

末広四丁目

高田二丁目

田園一丁目

豊
田

三
丁

目

高田四丁目

高田三丁目

田園四丁目

田園三丁目

末広三丁目

高田五丁目

福 村

新 里

早稲田四丁目

福 田

高 田

小 比 内

福田萢

堀 合

福 富

新 舘 添

上 川 原

下 樋 田

中 樋 田

東 平 岡

中 平 岡

西 平 岡

早 稲 田

巻 屋

苺 原

県
道
弘
前
・
平
賀
線

号

国
道

号

国
道

７

１
０
２

県
道

松
木

平
・
撫

牛
子
停

車
場

線

ふるさと橋

田園境橋

城
東

豊
田

橋

豊
栄

橋

福々橋

高
美

橋

早稲田橋

高
栄

橋

城
東

高
田

橋

知新橋

楽
寿

橋

新
豊

橋

高
田
高
架
橋

第一農道橋

諏訪神社

東部児童センター

サンワドー

青森県武道館

ホーマック

弘前本店

みのり第二

弘前城東店
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          ：事業計画区域
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